

Saturday, November 2, 2013 Starting at 10:30am Bolivar Central High School BCHS Auditorium Bolivar, TN

Check One	Ages	Title	Gender	
	0-12 months	Baby Miss BCHS Hope	Girls Only	
	13-23 mo.	Tiny Tot Miss BCHS Hope	Girls Only	
	2 – 3 years	Petite Miss BCHS Hope	Girls Only	
	4 – 5 years	Little Miss BCHS Hope	Girls Only	
	6 – 8 years	Junior Miss BCHS Hope	Girls Only	
	9 – 12 years	Pre-Teen Miss BCHS Hope	Girls Only	
	13-15 years	Teen Miss BCHS Hope	Girls Only	
_	16-21 years	Miss BCHS Hope	Girls Only	

Contestant's Name:

Entry fee is \$15 per entry. One entry form per contestant, please.

Entries/Fees MUST be received by Monday, October 21, 2013

CASH OR MONEY ORDERS ONLY FOR ENTRY FEES - NO CHECKS
Entries and Fees may be brought to the BCHS main office during school hours. ****School office will be closed October 14-18****

Entries and Money Orders may be mailed to:
Bolivar Central High School Attn: Senior Transition
313 Harris St, Bolivar, TN 38008

No refunds after entry form is received.

Miss BCHS Hope Pageant

Miss BCHS Hope Pageant is a pageant benefitting the Team Mica Fund, a fund set up in memory of Mica Breeden Martin. The Team Mica Fund works to create awareness of suicide prevention through education and restoring hope to those who suffer from mental illnesses as well as encouraging animal adoptions.

CONTESTANT INFORMATION

Please PRINT:	
Contestant's Name:	Age:
Parent/ Guardian Names:	
Address:	
Citv/St/Zip:	

Contestants will be notified on Tuesday, October 29th (via e-mail or telephone) of pageant schedule. Please provide the appropriate telephone numbers or email address for receiving this information. If you have not been notified by Wednesday, October 30th, call Terri Tims (731) 609-4890 or e-mail timst@k12tn.net

Telephone Numbers:					
Email Address:					
STAGE INFORMATION (To be read on stage by emcee)					
Complete the following in the space available:					
Hair Color:Eye Color:					
Please answer the questions below:					
What is your favorite hobby/ pastime ?					
What is your favorite movie?					
What is your favorite song?					
What is your favorite book?					
I hereby release, Hardeman County Schools, Bolivar Central High School, ar	nd other sponsors from any				
injuries or losses which may occur during the pageant. I understand that my	/ my child's entry gives				
Hardeman County Schools and Bolivar Central High School the right to use her photo for promotional					
purposes. I understand that no refunds will be issued - no exceptions. I also understand that the judges'					
decisions are final.					
Signed:	Date:				
Parent/Guardian of:	(contestant's name)				